

L. St. On Account bill.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost.					
(1/51) Clearing and grubbing road					
Land - do - do - comp.					
Qty used TMB. Page (1)					
0.80 Hsc @ 49496.70/Hsc = 39597.76					
(2/53) Cost of granular sub-base					
by providing well graded material - do - do - comp.					
Qty used TMB. Page (2)					
48.68 m ³					
Limit as - 48.377 m ³ @ 1982.22/m ³ = 95894.70					
(3/54) Providing laying/spreading and					
Compacting stone aggregate					
- do - do - comp.					
Qty used TMB. Page (3)					
43.20 m ³					
Limit as - 43.136 m ³ @ 3555.41/m ³ = 153366.70					
(4/55) Providing laying/spreading and					
Compacting stone - do - do - comp.					
Qty used TMB. Page (4)					
228.62 m ³					
Limit as - 228.607 m ³ @ 3298.22/m ³ = 753996.70					
(5/56) Providing and applying primer					
Cost - do - do - comp.					
Qty used TMB. Page (6)					

Continuation

8/59 Providing and laying semi-dense
bituminous concrete - dark asphalt

Qty used 9118. Page 10

$370.09 \text{ m}^3 @ 9893.84/\text{m}^3 = 3661611 = 10$

$5666350 = 10$

Add 01% labor less = $56664 = 10$

" 12% GST = $679962 = 10$

$6402976 = 10$

Less @ 10.15% as per agreement (-) $640298 = 10$

$5762678 = 10$

R.O.
2/10/2020
PC

23/03/20
J.E

Continuation

Scanned by CamScanner

15
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation